
2025-2026 Tallulah Falls School Calendar 
 

 

FIRST SEMESTER 

 

Upper School Fall Sports Begin ………………………………………….… Monday, July 28 

Security Pre-Planning for all Faculty and Staff ……………… 8am-12pm, Friday, August 1 

Pre-Planning for All Faculty & Staff ………….…..…. Monday, August 4 -Friday, August 8 

New Boarding Students Arrival ………………………………………..… Tuesday, August 5 

Returning Boarding Students Move-In …….…………………………… Saturday, August 9 

Classes Begin …………………………………………………………..… Monday, August 11 

Labor Day (no school) …………………….………………………….. Monday, September 1 

Classes Resume …………………….………………..……………… Tuesday, September 2 

Midmester ………………………..….…… Friday, September 12 - Monday, September 22 

           (Trips will take place Monday, September 15 - Friday, September 19) 

Parent/Teacher Conferences - Faculty/Staff Work Day ………………. Friday, October 10 

FALL BREAK ………………………….………… Friday, October 10 - Sunday, October 19 

                                                     (Boarding Students return by Sunday at 5:45pm) 

Classes Resume …………………………………………………...…… Monday, October 20 

Upper School Winter Sports Begin …………………..……….………. Monday, October 20 

GISA Professional Development Day (Teacher Workday) ……….. Monday, November 3 

THANKSGIVING BREAK ………….…….. Friday, November 21 - Sunday, November 30 

            (Friday, Early Release at 12pm; Boarding Students return by Sunday at 5:45pm) 

Classes Resume ………………………………………………………. Monday, December 1 

Christmas Ceremony ……………………………..………………Wednesday, December 17 

Upper School Fall Final Exams …..……. Friday, December 12 - Thursday, December 18 

Student Half Day, Faculty/Staff Full Day ...……………………… Thursday, December 18 

Teacher/Staff Workday, No School for Students ……………………. Friday, December 19 

CHRISTMAS BREAK …………………………. Friday, December 19 - Sunday, January 4 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

SECOND SEMESTER 

 

Boarding Students Return from Christmas Break …………...………... Sunday, January 4 

Teacher/Staff Workday/New Student Orientation …………………….. Monday, January 5 

Classes Resume ………………………………………………………… Tuesday, January 6 

Upper School Spring Sports Begin …………………………………… Monday, January 26 

International Day ………………………………….……………...…….. Friday, February 13 

WINTER BREAK ……………………………… Friday, February 13 - Sunday, February 22 

   (Friday Early Release at 12pm; Boarding Students return by Sunday at 5:45pm) 

Classes Resume ………………………………………………………. Monday, February 23 

Parent/Teacher Conferences, Faculty/Staff Work Day………….…….… Friday, March 27 

SPRING BREAK ………………………..….…………... Friday, March 27 - Monday, April 6 

                                                              (Boarding Students return by Monday at 5:45pm) 

Classes Resume ……………………...……………………………...……… Tuesday, April 7 

8th Grade Georgia Golden Isles/Savannah Trip ………... Monday, May 4 - Friday, May 8 

9th-11th Grades Awards Celebration (6:30pm) ……………………….…. Monday, May 18 

Lower/Middle School Awards Day………………..……………………. Wednesday, May 20 

Final Lower/Middle School Class Day (Early Release 12pm) ……... Wednesday, May 20 

8th Grade Graduation (night) ………………………………..………… Wednesday, May 20 

Final 9th-11th Class Day (Early Release 12pm) …………..…………… Thursday, May 21 

Upper School Graduation Practice/Pictures (8:30am) …...……………. Thursday, May 21 

Upper School Senior Awards Celebration (2pm) …………………..……Thursday, May 21 

Next Level Celebration (4:00)………………………………………………Thursday, May 21 

Upper School Graduation (10am) …………………….…….……………….. Friday, May 22 

Post Planning for All Faculty & Staff ………………. Tuesday, May 26 - Thursday, May 28 

 

 

 

First Semester 82 Days  

Second Semester 88 Days 

Total Days 170 


